MINI BAR MENU

SPARKLING WINE
Moét & Chandon Impérial, France 200ml

RED WINE
Banfi Col De Sasso Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy 375ml

WHITE WINE
Le Rime Chardonnay & Pinot Grigio, Italy 375ml

ROSE WINE
Whispering Angel, France 375ml

BEERS

SPIRITS
Hendrick’s Gin, 50ml

Bombay Sapphire Gin, 50ml
Takamaka White Rum, 50ml
Grey Goose Vodka, 50ml

Chivas Regal 12yrs Whisky, 50ml

325

250

250

395

70

140
95
75

150

110

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax



SAVOURY AND SWEET INDULGENCE

M&M peanut chocolate
Caramel Popcorn

Kettle Cooked Chips

Salted Potato Chips

Potato Chips Hot & Spicy
Mixed Nuts

Smoked Almonds

Salted Pistachios

Haribo Gummy Bears
Chocolate (Dark/White/Milk)
Chocolate Almonds
Assorted Chocolates
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Chocolate Coated Date Balls

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Tonic Water Franklin & Sons
Evian Still Water

Evian Sparkling Water

Fruit Juices

Fruit Lemonades

Red Bull

Brightfox Sparkling

Essential Electrolytes

RETAIL

Power Bank
Travel Coffee Cup
Relief Pack

40
70
70
50
50
50
50
50
40
50
50
50
50
50

35
35
35
25
25
65
65
40
60
30

290
110
120

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax



