MINI BAR MENU

	AED
SPARKLING WINE Moët & Chandon Impérial, France 200ml	325
RED WINE Banfi Col De Sasso Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy 375ml	250
WHITE WINE Le Rime Chardonnay & Pinot Grigio, Italy 375ml	250
ROSE WINE Whispering Angel, France 375ml	395
BEERS	70
SPIRITS	
Hendrick's Gin, 50ml	140
Bombay Sapphire Gin, 50ml	95
Takamaka White Rum, 50ml	75
Grey Goose Vodka, 50ml	150
Chivas Regal 12yrs Whisky, 50ml	110

AED

SAVOURY AND SWEET INDULGENCE

M&M peanut chocolate	40
Caramel Popcorn	70
Kettle Cooked Chips	70
Salted Potato Chips	50
Potato Chips Hot & Spicy	50
Mixed Nuts	50
Smoked Almonds	50
Salted Pistachios	50
Haribo Gummy Bears	40
Chocolate (Dark/White/Milk)	50
Chocolate Almonds	50
Assorted Chocolates	50
Chocolate Chip Cookies	50
Chocolate Coated Date Balls	50

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola	35
Coca-Cola Zero	35
Tonic Water Franklin & Sons	35
Evian Still Water	25
Evian Sparkling Water	25
Fruit Juices	65
Fruit Lemonades	65
Red Bull	40
Brightfox Sparkling	60
Essential Electrolytes	30

RETAIL

Power Bank	290
Travel Coffee Cup	110
Relief Pack	120